Veltek Associates, Inc.  15 Lee Boulevard  Malvern, PA 19355-1234 USA  T: 610.644.8335  F: 610.644.8336  www.sterile.com
HYPO-CHLOR®
5.25%, 0.52% & 0.25%
Sodium Hypochlorite Solution
HYPO-CHLOR-hc-01-w
Rev 16 January 2013
Technical Data File
O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W

solution. HYPO-CHLOR is an effective one step, ready to use product that is available in premixed concentrations of
5.25%, 0.52% and 0.25%.  Formulation of HYPO-CHLOR is accomplished with Water For Injection (WFI).  HYPO-
CHLOR is tested in accordance with current USP guidelines in development of the Certificate of Analysis and Sterility Test
Results.
HYPO-CHLOR is produced sterile by aseptic filtration at 0.2 microns.  The product is available in 16 oz. bottles with
trigger sprayers, 13-OUNCE UNIT DOSE BOTTLES (mix with 2 gallons of water to make a 0.25% solution and 1 gallon
of water to make a 0.52% solution) and 1-gallon containers both sterile and non-sterile.  Each container is double bag
packaged and delivered each time with the lot specific Certificate of Analysis and Sterility Report.  HYPO-CHLOR
products are completely traceable and have been completely validated for sterility and shelf life.
HYPO-CHLOR is also available in a 200 liter drum, ready-to-use.  This product is available in both 0.52% and 0.25%
solutions.  Both solutions are aseptically filled, sterility tested to current USP compendium and double-bag packaged for
easy transportation into your controlled areas.  200 Liter HYPO-CHLOR comes complete with sterile tubing attached to the
drum, simply fasten it to the pump and it is ready to be dispensed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order#   Description     Quan/cs.
SHC-01-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Non-Sterile @ 5.25% 4
SHC-02-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile @ 5.25%  4
SHC-02-0.52  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile @ 0.52%  4
SHC-02-0.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile @ 0.25%  4
SHC-13Z-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 13 oz. Unit dose Sterile @ 5.25% 12
SHC-16Z-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile @ 5.25%  12
SHC-16Z-0.52  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile @ 0.52%  12
SHC-16Z-0.25  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile @0 .25%  12
SHC-10-200L-0.52 HYPO-CHLOR 200 Liter Sterile @ 0.52%  1
SHC-10-200L-0.25 HYPO-CHLOR 200 Liter Sterile @ 0.25%  1
Available Technical Data Supplements (Upon Request)
SC-001:  Sterile Chemical Product Guide
VL-801:  HYPO-CHLOR Technical Data Report
O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W